
First Last Phone Email Street City State Zip
Joshua And Dawn Boyd 256-339-2219 dawnboyd29@aol.com 150 Country Road 1378 Vinemont Alabama 35179

Stacey Perea (256) 674-0075 stacey@redboatfarm.com 430 Curry Dr NW Fort Payne Alabama 35967

Michael Bartlett bartlettfarms@gmail.com Alabama

Collette Mckee (480) 586-6448 c52mckee@gmail.com 2581 S Amanda Drive Maricopa Arizona 85139

Jessica Robertson (480) 202-6641 jessica.m.robertson@hotmail.com 6045 S 174th Place Gilbert Arizona 85298

Eugene And Adriana Tsabetsaye (520) 213-6323 ironwoodblossoms@gmail.com 14920 W Belmont Drive Casa Grande Arizona 85194

Aaron And Holly Baldwin - Payne (501) 310-8259 holly@porchswingfarms.com 293 Sunshine Farms Rd Bigelow Arkansas 72016

Cecil And Heath Morehead 870-373-1716 ozarkcanchaserar@yahoo.com 266 Tri Lakes Road Oxford Arkansas 72565

Luke Scott (479) 806-9169 luke_s@yahoo.com 629 W Clarks Chapel Rd Greenwood Arkansas 72936

Jayme And Tj Stewart 479-849-7432 jluebke08@icloud.com 41 Riviera Circle Booneville Arkansas 72927

Daithi Dubh dubhdaithi@gmail.com Arkansas

Eric And Debbie Sherman kimploop@gmail.com Arkansas

Loretta Heath (831) 207-8427 oldspothogs@gmail.com 2115 San Juan Rd Aromas California 95004

Sheryl Stuetzel (805) 434-8181 info@pioneerhomefarms.com 2775 Pioneer Ranch Road Templeton California 93465

Jim And Amber Vandehey 619-625-0095 happyquackfarms@gmail.com PO Box 114 Mount Laguna California 92259

Anita Yetto (760) 983-6241 RustyBucketFarmer@gmail.com PO Box 802,   30663 Exeter Street Lucerne Valley California 92356

Aiguo Zhang (951) 541-1986 aitrickfarm@icloud.com P.O.BOX 893664 Temecula California 92589

Marissa Castro spotranch@yahoo.com California

Lauren Dutch mrslaurendutch@gmail.com California

Rebecca Fletcher agavefletcher@gmail.com California

Scot O'brien obrielec@yahoo.com California

Dominique de Lambert (718) 730-3313 newberryacres@gmail.com 10911 SW 296th ST Newberry Florida 32669

Alexandra Doss stellargamebirds@gmail.com 1023 Stephens Rd Ruskin Florida 33570

Cairstine Findlay (239) 810-1371 cairstine@yahoo.co.uk 7110 60th St Live Oak Florida 32060

Candace Langford (386) 854-1512 candacelangford@protonmail.com PO Box 44 Day Florida 32013

Kyle Stewart (904) 524-2303 cornerstonefarms@gmail.com 3402 CR 121 Jacksonville Florida 32234

Kyle j Stewart (904) 524-2303 cornerstonefarms@gmail.com 3402 County Road 121 Jacksonville Florida 32234

Audrey Williams (772) 285-9705 audrey@turkeytownfarm.com 47333 Turkey Town Lane Hilliard Florida 32046

Raymond Baker (770) 757-0154 bedgoodheritagefarm@gmail.com 2227 New Bridge Road Cleveland Georgia 30528

Derek Beacham (404) 226-2198 boalady@hotmail.com 2296 Rat Kinney Rd Statham Georgia 30666

Heather Franklin (229) 337-0231 h_ekkel@yahoo.com 137 Williams Circle Elko Georgia 31025

Brandi Payne (478) 972-5681 periwinklebp@gmail.com 588 Horseshoe Bend Rd Montezuma Georgia 31063

Robin Rau (229) 416-5199 shelbyacres@windstream.net 774 Spring Head Rd Colquitt Georgia 39837

Megan Underwood 404-697-4436 foxonfirefarm@gmail.com 6985 Woodhaven Dr Cumming Georgia 30041

Tracie Withington (678) 314-4247 outsidethecoop@gmail.com 7075 Highway 172 Comer Georgia 30629

Caitlin Carver ccmarketingandconsulting@gmail.com Georgia

Travis And Chanda Odom tc.odom005@gmail.com Georgia

Crista Legg (925) 357-1197 csleggacyfarm@gmail.com 24853 Hartley Middleton Idaho 83644

Jason Duensing (618) 340-2928 jayrodd75@gmail.com 4074 State Route 155 Prairie Du Rocher Illinois 62277-2424

Steve Marvin (309) 642-5868 stevepmarvin77@gmail.com 14043 State Route 17 Wyoming Illinois 61491

Trace McIntosh (309) 360-1887 laylocr82@yahoo.com 12023 N Evans Mill Farm Princeville Illinois 61559

Patrick O'brien (815) 499-2358 patrick.obrien1954@gmail.com 9429 W Judson Road Polo Illinois 61604

Ryan Price (217) 855-7546 ryankprice11@gmail.com 2667 E 1400 N MOWEAQUA Illinois 62550



Maggie Ray (217) 620-2443 info@winding-creek-farm.com 14350 Connors Road Argenta Illinois 62501

Stacey Dils 765 220-1767 staceydils2500@gmail.com 5089 Esteb Rd Richmond Indiana 47374

Craig &amp; Brittney Louzon (574) 370-6377 louzonshopeacres@gmail.com 4620 S 800 E Knox Indiana 46534-9560

Kristina Larsen (402) 637-8880 larsenlady@hotmail.com 2007 1200th St Harlan Iowa 51537

Ashley Warman 402-850-9410 ajheid86@gmail.com 20648 340 st Oakland Iowa 51560

Hannah Mckee 620-215-3277 hmckee3216@gmail.com 12253 Umphenour Road Pleasanton Kansas 66075

Dawn Vandevord (785) 633-7744 dawn.vandevord@gmail.com 3614 SW 43rd St Topeka Kansas 66610

Shannon McCarty (606) 336-3269 shannon3269@yahoo.com 2542 ridge road Owingsville Kentucky 40360

Felicia Richmond 606-226-3636 frichmond@gmail.com 191 Left Fork Daniels Creek Van Lear Kentucky 41265

Katie And Andrew Rickenbach 513-443-5296 kate.sunsetridgefarm@gmail.com 335 Buffalo Ridge Road Jonesville Kentucky 41052

Matt Usery (307) 851-5092 mattozark@gmail.com 452 Mills rd Pikeville Kentucky 41501

Rogelio Carrera rlcarreraamd@aol.com Kentucky

Allen And Wendy Gibbs wendygibbs17@yahoo.com Kentucky

Ashlee Purdie purdie.am@gmail.com Kentucky

Ian and Kara Behrnes (225) 276-1237 info@goodolddays.farm 19942 Highway 42 Livingston Louisiana 70754

Lee and Alicia DuCote (615) 974-2287 leeducote@gmail.com 5217 Airline Dr. Bossier City Louisiana 71111

Connor Ledet 318-341-2368 lapetitfarm@gmail.com 1500 Hwy 132 Delhi Louisiana 71232

Kyle And Kelsey Tingle (318) 312-8736 tinglekyle@gmail.com 9005 Hwy 124 Harrisonburg Louisiana 71340

Lisa Dereszewski (207) 404-1177 rimenorreasonfarm@gmail.com 82 Arthur Damon Rd. Charlotte Maine 4666

Ashlee Duplisea 207- 270-5000 mainuh92@yahoo.com 73 Bryant Road Saint Albans Maine 4971

Kerry &amp; Andrea Jett 207-975-9771 aljett57@gmail.com 304 Wottons Mill Road Union Maine 4862

Robert O'neil (207) 323-1141 labrador1a@yahoo.com 294 Bolen Hill Road Liberty Maine 4949

Ben Prevatt (207) 641-3076 btprevatt@gmail.com 374 Owls Nest Rd Shapleigh Maine 4076

Al Tilton (207) 889-2426 Tiltonshp@gmail.com 388 Molly Osgood Dr Prentiss Township Maine 4487

Ryan And Lacy Hall orchardpigfarm@gmail.com Maine

Crystal Theall THE283@noemail.dead Maine

Heather Wright khwright03@gmail.com Maine

Michele Mccarthy mdmrkm@yahoo.com Maine

John Delozier (301) 672-2856 jjdelozier@gmail.com 25656 Vista Rd Hollywood Maryland 20636

Daniel And Mariah Jacobs 540-270-7580 daniel@reademanagement.com 3090 McNeal Road Woodbine Maryland 21797

James Sides (410) 924-3106 james_sides@hotmail.com 5773 Morris Road Pittsville Maryland 21850

Tjana Barrios-Chandler tjana.barrios@gmail.com Maryland

Alexis Holland alexis_holland@rocketmail.com Maryland

Katie Bodzinski (817) 800-3728 gofarmma@gmail.com 138 North Hatfield Rd Hatfield Massachusetts 1066

George And Angela Burwick (413) 387-8978 farm@riverbard.com 194 Lower Rd. Deerfield Massachusetts 1342

Jody Jess 978-808-0692 jessracin@comcast.net 51 Fred Smith Drive Westminster Massachusetts 1473

Charlotte Senders cbsFC@hampshire.edu 893 West St Box FC Amherst Massachusetts 1002

Edmund Good eddiegood@princeton-ma.us Massachusetts

April Nugent hickoryridgefarmpork@gmail.com Massachusetts

Nancy Hanson psfc@hampshire.edu Massachusetts

Rosalind Or Phillip Miller bills@qurple.com Massachusetts

Kira Addington (209) 695-9480 kiraaddington86@gmail.com 2340 Dennis Rd Williamston Michigan 48895

Melissa Biddix (989) 529-9323 hq@mifamilyfarm.com 9250 BERGIN ROAD HOWELL Michigan 48843-9035

Bonnie Cheyne (248) 842-4616 bcheyne5000@gmail.com 5000 Jewell Road Howell Michigan 48843

Matt Holley (248) 318-2192 matt.holley@virtuecider.com 2170 62nd St Fennville Michigan 49408



Rob And Tori Mcconnell (989) 630-3452 mcconnellmanorfarms@outlook.com 198 S Stevenson Road Stanton Michigan 48888

Sherry Mitchell (989) 245-4717 sherry@mitchellwool.com 5545 Lake George Road Dryden Michigan 48428

Michelle Nelson 248-739-6698 qmgfarm@gmail.com 3740 Earl West Rd. Brown City Michigan 48416

Sander Scott (231) 499-0165 sander.scott.realtor@gmail.com 6670 N Christianson Road Northpoint Michigan 49670

Jessica Thorne (231) 735-3763 jessicalacourse2@gmail.com 12350 S Cedar Road Cedar Michigan 49621

Terry Vandercook tkvander@gmail.com Michigan

Joel and Celeste Herbrandson (507) 512-0604 eastbowfarm@swissmail.org 41853 County 12 Mabel Minnesota 55954

Joel And Celeste Herbrandson 507-512-0604 eastbowfarm@swissmail.org 41853 County 12 Mabel Minnesota 55954

John Knisley (507) 412-7021 info@alternativerootsfarm.com 11197 130th St Madelia Minnesota 56062

Amanda Stradtmann (763) 913-1029 amandastradtmann@gmail.com 21781 County 23 Lanesboro Minnesota 55949

Clara Davis cwdavis99@gmail.com Minnesota

Karen Weiss karen@littlefootfarm.com Minnesota

Summers White (504) 444-5756 swjunipercreek@gmail.com 116 Red Hill Church Road Poplarville Mississippi 39470

Andrew And Misty Anderson (816) 519-8453 summersetfarms.mo@gmail.com 215 N Main St Corder Missouri 64021

David And Miranda Ellis (417) 270-7575 zionsgateranch@gmail.com 58 County Road 217 Alton Missouri 65606

Matthew Hamilton (417) 766-6366 mh0202206@gmail.com 527 S Maple st Billings Missouri 65610

Jess Nolte (636) 363-5803 Jess.nolte37@gmail.com 47 ponderosa Dr Truxton Missouri 63381

Abagail Wieling 402-584-2172 abagailmae@yahoo.com 86778 579 Ave Concord Nebraska 68728-2800

Brian And Amy Gentile (603) 973-3418 gentilefamilyhomestead@gmail.com 574 Fullam Hill Road Fitzwilliam New Hampshire 3447

Alicia Tichy (603) 493-3316 themuddydogfarm@gmail.com 56 Tucker Mountain Rd Meredith New Hampshire 3253

Elizabeth Bower woodedvalleyacres@gmail.com New Hampshire

Sandra Flanagan sandy@kingstonstudios.com New Hampshire

David And Cindy Martinez (575) 574-2262 xyz96@hughes.net 412 XYZ Ranch Road Arenas Valley New Mexico 88022

Scott And Dawn Buck 716-373-3752 bucksd8689@outlook.com 2443 Ten Mile Road Alleghany New York 14706

Shanna&amp;Richard Gleason (607) 227-5054 shanna3000@aol.com 6132 Updyke Rd Trumansburg New York 14886

Shanna And Richard Gleason 607-279-7275 shanna3000@aol.com 6132 Updike Road Trumansburg New York 14886

Nyan And Zak Kaminski (585) 993-0799 ntink17@gmail.com 16347 Telegraph Road Holley New York 14470

Barbra Rothschild bbroth355@gmail.com 434 County Route 13 Old Chatham New York 12136

David Stacey 518-488-7799 tinhornfarm@gmail.com 1596 River Road Selkirk New York 12158

Kinga and Krystian Terepka (845) 605-8223 Customerservice@11kettlefarm.com 142 TOMPKINS ROAD LAGRANGEVILLE New York 12540

Lisa Herdman lisabpainthorse@yahoo.com New York

Thea Riley bluehousefarm1@gmail.com New York

Michael Andrus (704) 729-4779 michael@redpondfarm.com 1081 LONG DR Newton North Carolina 28658

Ethan Doby (336) 341-3734 ethandoby@gmail.com 4120 Pendry Road Boonville North Carolina 27011

Ethan And Meili Mattern (206) 601-8592 onesipfarm@gmail.com 1157 Mineral Springs Rd Madison North Carolina 27025

Billy Strickland (828) 493-6587 bstrickland2323@gmail.com 3644 Southard Rd Lenoir North Carolina 28645

Tessa Milner fourgablesfarmnc@gmail.com North Carolina

Scott And Lisa Price lsaprice93@aol.com North Carolina

Donna And Paul Stoufer donnastoufer@yahoo.com North Carolina

Jen Cross (440) 759-8028 crossjen026@gmail.com 8170 Coon Club Road Medina Ohio 44256

Buck Henry (330) 461-5623 buck.henry@whfeeds.com 13074 Congress rd West Salem Ohio 44287

Jay Kettering (419) 606-3052 jaykettering2652@gmail.com 227 East Congress Street Polk Ohio 44866

Rebekah Mursencavage (330) 592-8989 crownjeweldanes@aol.com 7926 Avon Lake Rd Lodi Ohio 44254

Joshua And Lindsey Welch (419) 922-9484 sycamorevalleyfarm.ohio@gmail.com 753 County Road 1775 Ashland Ohio 44805

Joe Anasisemeier joenamaismeier@gmail.com Ohio



Rachel Breeden spottedoxpiggery@gmail.com Ohio

Tiffany Baxter (405) 887-3066 tiffany@backyardbutchery.com 19110 Briarwood Rd Harrah Oklahoma 73045

Bartell Noll (541) 513-2142 bart@allalaskan.net 508 Kodiak Street Eugene Oregon 97401

Hilary And Greg Smith info@piggybackranch.com Oregon

Lila Soliz lilasoliz@live.com Oregon

Pamela Ellenberger (148) 479-7226 bentlimbfarm@gmail.com 592 Stone Hill Rd Shoemakersville Pennsylvania 19555-9049

Autumn Llewellyn (570) 764-4392 westfallfarms1@gmail.com 574 Hillside Rd Danville Pennsylvania 17821

Dorian Nygard (610) 562-3338 doriannygard@gmail.com 60 Grandvied RD Hamburg Pennsylvania 19526

Barry Rinkhoff (724) 710-1726 thefarmersatbrave@gmail.com 572 Oak Forest Rd Brave Pennsylvania 15316-1503

Michael And Rachael Wilson (267) 421-2684 roadsendfarmpa@gmail.com 87 Steltz Rd Danville Pennsylvania 17821

Darci Sanner summersmileshoney@gmail.com Pennsylvania

Kathy Simonette maplewood@windstream.net Pennsylvania

Jaime Stoltzfus jasto2009@hotmail.com Pennsylvania

Stacie Nichols (401) 323-1814 stacie.nichols@gmail.com 159 Lewis Farm rd Greene Rhode Island 2827

Carter Wilkie (617) 686-6026 ccw35@comcast.net 4 Colbrook Road Little Compton Rhode Island 2837

Svf Foundation SVF152@noemail.dead Rhode Island

Melody And Donald Crist (803) 475-6890 desrtwind1@yahoo.com 6086 Center Grove Rd Kershaw South Carolina 29067

Marcus Davis (803) 319-1140 marcusdavis@albertsdeli.com 1234 Hidden Valley Rd Elgin South Carolina 29045

MICHAEL DAVIS (864) 593-9751 davis.michael87@gmail.com 293 KIRBY RD HONEA PATH South Carolina 29654

Washington &amp; Sara Decarvalho 910-228-4885 saralimcarvalho@gmail.com 3021 Cooper Collins Rd Aynor South Carolina 29511

Brandon And Sarah Fields 704-807-4065 brandon@tenthirtyseven.com 318 Sellers Watson Lane Ruby South Carolina 29741

David Kanagy (803) 546-6591 boundarycreekfarm@gmail.com 817 Lott Bluff Rd Blackville South Carolina 29817

Jamie Parrish jparrish2005@gmail.com South Carolina

Kyle Conklin (605) 580-6006 lucy@birdiefarm.com 19491 Lower Redwater Rd Spearfish South Dakota 57783

Jerry And Tarah Clark 615-483-6412 pondcreekhogfarm@gmail.com 132 Miller Road Summertown Tennessee 38483

Emilee Hoff (931) 209-4499 hoffthegridfarm@gmail.com 710 Curtis Cemetery Rd Mc Ewen Tennessee 37101

Stefanie Leist (618) 698-6538 chrisnstefanie@gmail.com 1770 Russell Road Bolivar Tennessee 38008

David Parkin 6025762547 tndaveparkin@gmail.com 411 Squire Hall Road Shelbyville Tennessee 37160

Nathan Scott (615) 306-4193 chickadeelanefarm@gmail.com 7336 Highway 76 E Springfield Tennessee 37172

Jake And Kelly Vander Pol 712-541-2935 insideablessing@gmail.com 2415 Cedar Fork Road Tazewell Tennessee 37879

Kelly Albright kellie@annieacres.com Tennessee

Eric Funk emf9544@gmail.com Tennessee

Katherine Mulholland katherinenels2@aol.com Tennessee

Justin Anderton (214) 251-7146 atlas.homestead@gmail.com 301 W Terrell Ave Cooper Texas 75432

Jonathan And Amanda Bailey (830) 358-8734 abailetz1988@gmail.com 1114 Schulmeier Lane Stockdale Texas 78160

Kenya Becke (210) 391-1417 kenya_cooper76@yahoo.com 629 silver springs lane Rockdale Texas 76567

Steven Bush (615) 491-7123 commonfolkfarms@gmail.com 1830 County Road 100 Georgetown Texas 78626

Blake Gallier (409) 273-9913 blakegallier@gmail.com 1185 Highway 105 E Willis Texas 77659

Kevin And Gayle Kraus 979-480-4631 kevin@krausfamilyfarms.com 4890 CR 353 Wild Peach Village Texas 77422

Sheila Middleton (830) 613-5886 shemidd@gmail.com 1000 Spring Creek Road Florence Texas 76527

Ashley Penland (936) 828-8169 ap_acsoil@aol.com 7010 Fm 3081 Rd. Willis Texas 77378

Reynier Ramos (903) 601-3313 Oakblossomfarms@gmail.com 12388 Fm 125 south Bivins Texas 75555

Daniel Simmering 903-910-9281 simmeringfreedomranch@gmail.com 7477 State Hwy 34 Wolfe City Texas 75496

Sarah Spohnholtz (360) 306-4141 sales@exodusgos.com 480 cr 3350 cookville Texas 75558

Michael Wegener (432) 413-9051 cuppycake.clw@gmail.com 341 Sissy RD Odessa Texas 79766



Lillian Barnett lillibarn@gmail.com Texas

Chase Hall davidchase89@yahoo.com Texas

Jay And Sheila Middleton shemidd@gmail.com Texas

Tres Terry tresterry@operamail.com Texas

Cecilia Wegener ceceliawegener101@gmail.com Texas

Kendra Aber-Ferri (914) 489-0812 foxfirerevivalfarm@gmail.com 734 Peacham Danville Road Barnet Vermont 5821

Brian Moll b.moll84@icloud.com Vermont

Shay and Kam Aulie (434) 953-8633 js_aulie@proton.me 18589 James Madison Hwy Troy Virginia 22974

Bill And Cole Carney (703) 408-5928 billcarney@gmail.com 576 Tin Top Place Concord Virginia 24538

Art And Mary Cox (540) 667-3808 bonnethillfarm@protonmail.com 246 Bonnet Hill Road Maurertown Virginia 22644

Emily Garland (540) 908-8969 farmexperiencenmf@gmail.com 886 Jollett Rd Elkton Virginia 22827

Katie Haymes (434) 770-4877 haymesacres@gmail.com 887 Abbott Plc Chatham Virginia 24531

Katie Ann Hunter 540-739-5713 katieannhunter@gmail.com 3924 Buffalo Mountain Rd SW Willis Virginia 24380

Tammy McNeely-Aube (540) 841-2241 elkhorniws@gmail.com 15053 Faulkner Lane Ruther Glen Virginia 22546

Daniel Moore (540) 529-1137 Honeynhooves@gmail.com 210 Hazelwood Ln Rocky Mt Virginia 24151

Michael Phillips 202-409-5361 mphill5760@aol.com 6705 Greenleaf Street Springfield Virginia 22150

Nicholas Potter (804) 586-5053 nickpotter221@gmail.com 11104 Duncan Rd Petersburg Virginia 23805

David Schmechel (603) 556-0793 davidkathryn@yahoo.com 441 Lovell Dr Locust Dale Virginia 22948

John and Christine Stewart (434) 260-4492 glenwoodfarmvirginia@gmail.com 640 Georges Mill Rd Palmyra Virginia 22963

Randy Talley (919) 691-7827 ratalley84@gmail.com 1167 John Puryear Trail Virgilina Virginia 24598

Alma Waskey (540) 875-7194 almawaskey@yahoo.com 1251 Dowdy Rock Road Bedford Virginia 24523

Paula Dullas pandahomestead@gmail.com Virginia

Mike Estienne mestienne@ayrshirefarm.com Virginia

Joe Gingerich joe@genterprises.us Virginia

Ralph And Deb Klein dklein@aol.com Virginia

Sandy Lerner mestienne@ayrshirefarm.com Virginia

Jamie Pantel dayspring.farm@hotmail.com Virginia

Angela Peevy angie.peevy@gmail.com Virginia

Bill Theiss billtheiss3458@yahoo.com Virginia

Lester And Stephanie Goodman rowlandhillsfarm@gmail.com Virginia

Daniel And Morgan Griffith GRI3251@noemail.dead Virginia

Hannah Evick-Huffman (304) 668-1933 hannahbannapc11@yahoo.com 760 Evick Mountain Road Franklin West Virginia 26807

William Hancock (304) 856-1836 hancockwmrog@gmail.com 559 North Pioneer Lane Augusta West Virginia 26704

Leonard and Kristina Noyce (307) 322-2409 htfhilltopfarm@hotmail.com PO Box 573 Wheatland West Virginia 82201

Cora Via (540) 960-0932 cmoyersdvm@gmail.com 13343 Petersburg Pike Upper Tract West Virginia 26866

Tara Cumley t_cumley@yahoo.com West Virginia

Elisabeth Jones elisbarr1@yahoo.com West Virginia

Luke Brzezinski 715-313-4768 keski80@yahoo.com 14715 County Highway D Cornell Wisconsin 54732

Jeff Hoy (160) 838-3381 udderwheyinc@gmail.com E15802 County Highway F Hillsboro Wisconsin WI 54634

Sarah Korte (608) 588-6435 korteacresfood@gmail.com E4378 Dodson Hollow Rd Chaseburg Wisconsin 54621

Makayla Marsh (608) 343-4198 makmmarsh@gmail.com W4160 E Starlight Rd WARRENS Wisconsin 54666

Old World Wisconsin (262) 594-6312 dan.hess@wisconsinhistory.org W372 S9727 WI-67 Eagle Wisconsin 53119

Lisa Phernetton 715-566-4564 playmorsiberians@gmail.com 2932 130TH Street Frederic Wisconsin 54837

April Prusia (608) 444-1102 dorothys.grange@gmail.com W8707 Sawmill Rd Blanchardville Wisconsin 53516

Ann Ruesch 715-630-7890 ruesch4eeap@gmail.com 5094 Meunier Road Vesper Wisconsin 54489



Corey Everts cjeverts@yahoo.com Wisconsin

Carlton Heling cjheling92@gmail.com Wisconsin

Brian And Julie Karxewski bkarcz.bk@gmail.com Wisconsin


